
Show #19785: Reining By The Bay I (7/16/2022-7/19/2022)

104. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 216 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 73.00 Jamie Walters$257.94

1T 342 TR Dream About Me Royal Worbets 73.00 Rafter D Reiners Inc$257.94

3 226 Smokin Paleface Blair Moffet 72.50 Loren Booth$150.47

4T 269 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 72.00 Pastorino Hay$96.73

4T 210 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 72.00 Chandler Winard$96.73

4T 108 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 72.00 Michelle Shaffer$96.73

7T 339 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 71.50 Sally Sutherland$39.41

7T 266 Pretty Has Cash Vicki Sandvig 71.50 Steven Sandvig$39.41

7T 308 Whizin Off Spooks Cori Vokoun 71.50 Buckshot Farms$39.41

10T 365 Modified Ryde Nicholle Schlem 71.00 Jason & Nicholle Schlem

10T 264 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 71.00 Jackie T Redish

10T 351 SLJ Jr Ric Keele 71.00 Nathan Ivie

10T 146 Magnasail Tiffany Peterson 71.00 Tiffany Peterson

14T 242 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 70.50 Steve Tyner

14T 343 My Shiney Gun Kylie Robinson 70.50 Kylie Robinson

14T 395 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

17T 140 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 69.50 Lisa McDowell

17T 251 Nosmokinintinseltown Jackie T Redish 69.50 Jackie T Redish

17T 391 Custom Big Chex Taylor Stephens 69.50 Taylor Stephens

20 327 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 69.00 Ty Boswell

21 131 Marys Blue Boon Tim Swickard 68.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

22 163 Leta Lena Whiz Allison Williams 68.00 Allison Williams

23 241 Chics Dig Starz Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner

24 362 Toodaaloo Abby C Chavez 67.00 Abby C Chavez

105. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 269 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 72.40 Pastorino Hay$250.88

1T 218 Thesegunsareoutlawed Holly Floyd 72.40 Holly Floyd$250.88

3 102 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Burk 72.25 Caroline Burk$170.60

4 108 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 72.00 Michelle Shaffer$100.35

5T 339 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 71.50 Sally Sutherland$76.94

5T 266 Pretty Has Cash Vicki Sandvig 71.50 Steven Sandvig$76.94

5T 308 Whizin Off Spooks Cori Vokoun 71.50 Buckshot Farms$76.94

8 134 Lil Joe Wesson Ann Jeppesen 71.00 Ann Jeppesen

9T 198 Hangin Wright On Esther De Kok 70.50 Esther De Kok

9T 242 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 70.50 Steve Tyner

9T 343 My Shiney Gun Kylie Robinson 70.50 Kylie Robinson

9T 395 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

13T 203 Gunnin For A Jersey Kelly Corbett 70.00 Kelly Corbett

13T 236 Darlingethewhizkey Kristen Cockrell 70.00 Kristen Cockrell

15T 305 Show Whiz Pretty Sharon Gray 69.50 Sharon Gray

15T 140 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 69.50 Lisa McDowell

15T 391 Custom Big Chex Taylor Stephens 69.50 Taylor Stephens

18 327 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 69.00 Ty Boswell
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19 131 Marys Blue Boon Tim Swickard 68.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

20 155 Ruff Landing Kristie Banks 68.00 Kristie Banks

21T 172 I Lean For Chocolate Raney L Fichtner 67.50 Raney L Fichtner

21T 241 Chics Dig Starz Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner

23 362 Toodaaloo Abby C Chavez 67.00 Abby C Chavez

106. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 46

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 231 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Valerie Knight 72.70 Valerie Knight$114.83

2T 165 Lucky To Be Here Santana Thomas 72.60 Santana Thomas$63.24

2T 269 Taylor Made Magnum Paige Pastorino 72.60 Pastorino Hay$63.24

2T 218 Thesegunsareoutlawed Holly Floyd 72.60 Holly Floyd$63.24

5 344 ARC Kiss My Chic Julia Ruud 72.30 Julia Ruud$39.94

6 102 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Burk 72.20 Caroline Burk$34.95

7 108 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 72.00 Michelle Shaffer$29.96

8T 134 Lil Joe Wesson Ann Jeppesen 71.00 Ann Jeppesen$20.80

8T 160 UB A Stylin Diva Taylor Banks 71.00 Kristie Banks$20.80

8T 114 Benjamin Sprite Kelly Tillman 71.00 Kelly Tillman$20.80

11T 198 Hangin Wright On Esther De Kok 70.50 Esther De Kok$13.73

11T 242 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 70.50 Steve Tyner$13.73

13T 244 Whizzen To Town Starla Grove 70.00 Gloria Grove

13T 324 Captain Freeze Tag Kelly Staley 70.00 Kelly Staley

13T 203 Gunnin For A Jersey Kelly Corbett 70.00 Kelly Corbett

13T 274 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 70.00 Laetitia Loubser

13T 194 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 70.00 KGB Texas Marketing

13T 366 Finals Nite Tyris Bowdle 70.00 Vanessa Eck

19T 305 Show Whiz Pretty Sharon Gray 69.50 Sharon Gray

19T 103 Hollywood Wizz Caroline Burk 69.50 Caroline Burk

19T 140 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 69.50 Lisa McDowell

19T 270 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 69.50 Jennifer Hardy

19T 156 Whizzen I Am Smart Brooke Banks 69.50 Kristie Banks

19T 249 GH Cromed Mercedes Meika Pechin 69.50 Meika Pechin

19T 391 Custom Big Chex Taylor Stephens 69.50 Taylor Stephens

26T 327 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 69.00 Ty Boswell

26T 159 Roosters Who Brooke Banks 69.00 Kristie Banks

28T 157 Colonels Big Nite Stephanie Moretto 68.50 Stephanie Moretto

28T 131 Marys Blue Boon Tim Swickard 68.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

30T 195 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 68.00 Jennifer Hardy

30T 155 Ruff Landing Kristie Banks 68.00 Kristie Banks

32T 172 I Lean For Chocolate Raney L Fichtner 67.50 Raney L Fichtner

32T 162 Gunnachicya Tara Foley 67.50 Tara Foley

32T 241 Chics Dig Starz Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner

32T 197 Magnify Catherine Ferandelli 67.50 Catherine Ferandelli

36 362 Toodaaloo Abby C Chavez 67.00 Abby C Chavez

37 161 Magnetizm Victoria Crettenand 66.50 Victoria Crettenand

38 193 Prospect Katie Harvey 66.00 KGB Texas Marketing

39 196 Gunnaflashya Jennifer Hardy 65.00 Jennifer Hardy
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107. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 216 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 73.00 Jamie Walters$122.44

2T 339 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 71.50 Sally Sutherland$80.81

2T 266 Pretty Has Cash Vicki Sandvig 71.50 Steven Sandvig$80.81

4T 134 Lil Joe Wesson Ann Jeppesen 71.00 Ann Jeppesen$44.08

4T 264 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 71.00 Jackie T Redish$44.08

4T 351 SLJ Jr Ric Keele 71.00 Nathan Ivie$44.08

7T 242 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 70.50 Steve Tyner$26.94

7T 395 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc$26.94

9T 333 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.00 Kathleen Marie Cook$6.53

9T 203 Gunnin For A Jersey Kelly Corbett 70.00 Kelly Corbett$6.53

9T 194 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 70.00 KGB Texas Marketing$6.53

12T 305 Show Whiz Pretty Sharon Gray 69.50 Sharon Gray

12T 270 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 69.50 Jennifer Hardy

12T 251 Nosmokinintinseltown Jackie T Redish 69.50 Jackie T Redish

15T 130 Smartandshiney Chic Elizabeth Shatner 69.00 Elizabeth Shatner

15T 149 Shine Colonel Shine Marni Lopez 69.00 Marni Lopez

15T 127 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 69.00 Copus Performance Horses,

18 131 Marys Blue Boon Tim Swickard 68.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

19 195 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 68.00 Jennifer Hardy

20T 241 Chics Dig Starz Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner

20T 197 Magnify Catherine Ferandelli 67.50 Catherine Ferandelli

22T 173 SA Roo Kerry Allred 66.50 Kerry Allred

22T 378 Walla Walla Nicole McDevitt 66.50 Nicole McDevitt

24 193 Prospect Katie Harvey 66.00 KGB Texas Marketing

25 196 Gunnaflashya Jennifer Hardy 65.00 Jennifer Hardy

26 124 Candy O Gail Hutcherson 64.50 Gail Hutcherson

27 213 No Magnum Required Mark H Roberts 57.00 Mark H Roberts

108. NRHA 5121: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 339 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 71.50 Sally Sutherland$105.81

1T 266 Pretty Has Cash Vicki Sandvig 71.50 Steven Sandvig$105.81

3 264 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 71.00 Jackie T Redish$71.95

4 242 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 70.50 Steve Tyner$42.33

5 333 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.00 Kathleen Marie Cook$38.09

6T 305 Show Whiz Pretty Sharon Gray 69.50 Sharon Gray$19.75

6T 237 Lost In Tinkertown Shelly Moore Tyler 69.50 Shelly Moore Tyler$19.75

6T 251 Nosmokinintinseltown Jackie T Redish 69.50 Jackie T Redish$19.75

9T 130 Smartandshiney Chic Elizabeth Shatner 69.00 Elizabeth Shatner

9T 127 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 69.00 Copus Performance Horses,

11T 217 Chics Peppy Pete Christine Godfrey 68.50 Christine Godfrey

11T 268 Gotta Million Bucks Steven Sandvig 68.50 Steven Sandvig

11T 131 Marys Blue Boon Tim Swickard 68.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

14 128 SNS Chic William Shatner 68.00 William Shatner

15T 241 Chics Dig Starz Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner
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15T 201 Almighty Chic Nancy Hersh 67.50 Nancy Hersh

17 129 Cee My Smokin Pistol William Shatner 67.00 William Shatner

18 173 SA Roo Kerry Allred 66.50 Kerry Allred

19 124 Candy O Gail Hutcherson 64.50 Gail Hutcherson

20 257 Darth Vintage Richard P Polniaszek 62.50 Richard P Polniaszek

21 213 No Magnum Required Mark H Roberts 57.00 Mark H Roberts


